
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.63 662 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

58.42 636 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

58.59 630  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

58.71 627 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

58.73 626 F 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

59.01 617 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Windsor 3

59.16 612 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3

59.21 611 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

59.33 607 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

59.46 603  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

59.48 602 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

59.50 602  07/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Windsor 2

59.68 596 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

59.95 588 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:00.01 587 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:00.07 585 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:00.16 582  21/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2

1:00.19 581 H 23/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:00.35 577 F 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:01.44 547 H 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:01.58 543  07/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:01.91 534 F 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:02.71 514  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Windsor 2

1:03.70 490 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:04.18 479 H 24/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.15 458 H 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.42 453 H 25/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Windsor 2
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1:05.42 453 H 25/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:06.71 427  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2

1:07.61 410  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:07.79 407  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2

1:09.15 383  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:09.28 381 H 15/03/08 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:09.35 380 H 28/01/08 Windsor SC Open Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:09.57 376  03/02/08 City of Southampton Open Southampton Windsor 2

1:19.44 253  28/05/06 Bournmouth Dolphins Junior Bournemouth Windsor 3

1:19.51 252 H 24/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:21.63 233 H 28/01/07 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.68 596 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

59.21 611 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

59.01 617 F 13/12/14 NASLS 2014 Round Three Woking Windsor 3

59.16 612 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3

58.71 627 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

57.63 662 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

59.95 588 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

58.59 630  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

59.46 603  02/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

59.48 602 H 13/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

58.73 626 F 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

58.42 636 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

59.33 607 H 22/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:03.70 490 H 01/10/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:00.07 585 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:00.35 577 F 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:00.01 587 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:00.19 581 H 23/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:00.16 582  21/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Windsor 2

1:01.58 543  07/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Windsor 2

59.50 602  07/11/10 South East Region Champs Portsmouth Windsor 2

1:01.91 534 F 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:01.44 547 H 27/03/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.18 479 H 24/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:02.71 514  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Windsor 2

1:05.15 458 H 28/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.42 453 H 25/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:07.79 407  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2

1:06.71 427  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2

1:09.15 383  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:07.61 410  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:09.28 381 H 15/03/08 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:09.57 376  03/02/08 City of Southampton Open Southampton Windsor 2

1:09.35 380 H 28/01/08 Windsor SC Open Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:19.51 252 H 24/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:21.63 233 H 28/01/07 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:19.44 253  28/05/06 Bournmouth Dolphins Junior Bournemouth Windsor 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


